
Thursday, September 16
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

ZB te ton6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Silvester Strings
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus (final episode)
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music from the Movies
11.36 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunchtime Listening
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
1.45 Ros Rhythms
2. 0 Melachrino Musicale
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesOrchestras and Soloists
4. 0 Miller Mode
4.15 Mary Martin and Ethel Merman
4.30 Hawaiian Souvenirs
4.45 Piaythm on Reeds5. 0 Variety on Record6.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Hits for Sixers
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 Confidence Man
7156 Passing Parade30 Danger in Paradise
uestion Mark (final episode)
oney-Go-RoundTudor Princess

©

comEn!

oo45 Sons of the Storm
PRS | Ask Me Another
.30 Song Hits from 1947-195410. 0, Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Talbot)10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Song Album: Gordon MacRae andPatti Page
41. 0 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians11.30 From Our Long-Playing Library12. 0 Close down

28«|me6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Isobel Baillie
9.45 Light Orchestras10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 pa a | Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Josef Locke
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Book Re-view; Home Decorating, by Anne Stew-art; London Letter
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 The Three Suns4. 0 Jo Stafford
4.15 Will Glahe’s Orchestra
430 Vera Lynn
4.45 Pop Pianists5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers
6.15 Romantic Mood
5.30 Wilbur Kentwell
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet.

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors6.45 Les Paul and Mary Ford7.0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.48 House of Conflict8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Reserved9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Don Estes
9.45 Accent on Melody
0. O Favourites of Yesterday0.15 Instrumental Variety0.30 Dark Destiny
0.45 Popular Dance Bands and Singers2. 0 Close downeh
ok
oh

3ZB itoane6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 On Your Way, Children
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work .°

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Racing Harcourts
10.30 David’s Children ©

10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Middle Register
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.0 Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Book Review; Home Decorating3.30 Armand Bernard and his Orchestra3.45 Nautical Moments4. 0 Our Waltz For You
= a Melodies for Two
The Fela Sowande Rhythm GroupThe StargazersMusical Tapestries
Nursery Rhymes by Doris GouldTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Melodic Interval
Wild Life
The Winkler GroupsDo You Remember?
Confidence Man
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
The Meredith Scandal
Money-Go-Round
Tudor Princess
I Spy
Ask Me Another
For Fireside Listening
Dance Time with Victor Silvester
Laugh and Be HappyDark Destiny
Riccarton is on the Air
Close down
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am. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Devil and the LadyDavid’s Children
Courtship and MarriageMusic for Milady
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
.m. Tapestries of Life
Records at Random

Decorating
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Benny and Peggy Lee
4.15 Russ Morgan
4.30 Ethel Smith and lan Stewart
4.45 Memories5. 0 Family Favourites
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life
Music Music
Personality Parade
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
Dinner at Antoine’s
Money-Go-RoundTudor Princess
Johnny Raven
Ask Me Another
Armchair Melodies
Eight-Hour Alibi
Rhythm Roundup

0
0
0.30 Dark Destiny
ape 4
Startime

2
QO Music for Moderns
QO Close down

Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
Book Review; Malayan Newsletter; Home

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Out of the Past: The International
Novelty Orchestra
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Poor Man’s Orange10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Ambassadress
af. ss: Shopping Reporter (Margaretac)a430. Light Orchestral Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Novelty Instrumentalists.2.15 Boleros and Beguines
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), You
= the Judge; Book Talk; London News-etter
3.30 Musical Comedy Stars
3.45 Peter Yorke’s Orchestra4.0 Rhythm on the Keyboard4.15 Vocals with Teddy Johnson4.30 March Time
4.45 Famous Ballads5. 0 Concert Instrumentalists
6.15 Frankie Froeba and his Boys5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
5.45 Popular Songs in Harmony

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Musical Miscellany

7. 0 Eyes of Knight
7.16 The Devil and the Lady
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 The Grey Goose8.0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)
8.30 Melodies from Europe9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 _Romance in Rhythm: The Organ,the Dance Band and Billy Thorburn
9.45 Spotlight Pianist: Peter Kreuder
ae This was the Week: Sam Johnsonorn
10.15 Reserved
10.39 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sentdirect to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission,

Anne Stewart gives valuable hints inher Home Decorating Session, which isheard during. the Women’s Hour from
2ZB. Home Decorating is perhaps moreimportant today than at any previoustime-keep up with the world, keepinformed through Anne Stewart.

ca * *
When Victor Silvester was twenty-two years old he won the World’s
Dancing Championship, an outstandingfeat achieved after only four years of
dancing. Victor Silvester’s Orchestra
may be heard from 3ZB at 10 o’clockthis evening.
* :

an *
At 8 o’clock every Thursday evening,2ZA presents "Tops in Pops," 30minutes of the latest recordings fromthe field of popular music.
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